


West Valley City, Utah - Bid Tabulation				Engineer's Estimate		Response 1		Response 2		Response 3	
Project: Hawkeye Street Connection						R Cherrington Enterprises, LLC		Acme Construction		Beck Construction & Excavation, Inc	
Bid Oper 13-Jul-21											
Item No.	Description	Est. Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Total Amt.	Unit Price	Total Amt.	Unit Price	Total Amt.	Unit Price	Total Amt.
1	Traffic Control	1.0	LS	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	11,500.00	\$ 11,500.00
2	Mobilization and Demobilization	1.0	LS	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	2,300.00	\$ 2,300.00	35,225.00	\$ 35,225.00	27,725.00	\$ 27,725.00
3	Adjust Survey Monument to Grade	1.0	EA	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	2,350.00	\$ 2,350.00
4	Site and Pavement Demolition	1.0	LS	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	7,750.00	\$ 7,750.00	21,500.00	\$ 21,500.00
5	Concrete Speed Table	1.0	LS	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	11,000.00	\$ 11,000.00	30,500.00	\$ 30,500.00
6	Borrow (Plan Quantity)	10.0	CY	\$ 40.00	\$ 400.00	100.00	\$ 1,000.00	140.00	\$ 1,400.00	80.00	\$ 800.00
7	Remove Tree	3.0	EA	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	1,800.00	\$ 5,400.00	1,150.00	\$ 3,450.00	1,800.00	\$ 5,400.00
8	Roadway Excavation (Plan Quantity)	215.0	CY	\$ 30.00	\$ 6,450.00	53.00	\$ 11,395.00	33.00	\$ 7,095.00	70.00	\$ 15,050.00
9	Soft Spot Repair - Contingency Item	15.0	SY	\$ 50.00	\$ 750.00	120.00	\$ 1,800.00	120.00	\$ 1,800.00	30.00	\$ 450.00
10	Asphalt Concrete Paving (4" HMA, 8" UTBC)	375.0	SY	\$ 50.00	\$ 18,750.00	37.00	\$ 13,875.00	45.00	\$ 16,875.00	40.00	\$ 15,000.00
11	Concrete Sidewalk	85.0	SY	\$ 70.00	\$ 5,950.00	63.00	\$ 5,355.00	70.00	\$ 5,950.00	74.00	\$ 6,290.00
12	Curb & Gutter, Type A	235.0	LF	\$ 45.00	\$ 10,575.00	29.00	\$ 6,815.00	35.00	\$ 8,225.00	40.00	\$ 9,400.00
13	Flare Driveway Approach	15.5	SY	\$ 80.00	\$ 1,240.00	130.00	\$ 2,015.00	115.00	\$ 1,782.50	196.00	\$ 3,038.00
14	Reconstruct Concrete Driveway 6" Thick	35.5	SY	\$ 55.00	\$ 1,952.50	100.00	\$ 3,550.00	115.00	\$ 4,082.50	140.00	\$ 4,970.00
15	Patterned Concrete Parkstrip	50.0	SY	\$ 100.00	\$ 5,000.00	100.00	\$ 5,000.00	84.66	\$ 4,233.00	175.00	\$ 8,750.00
16	Landscape Restoration	1.0	LS	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	5,800.00	\$ 5,800.00	3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	5,500.00	\$ 5,500.00
17	Adjust Manhole to Grade	2.0	EA	\$ 650.00	\$ 1,300.00	1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	1,800.00	\$ 3,600.00	945.00	\$ 1,890.00
18	Adjust Water Valve to Grade	2.0	EA	\$ 600.00	\$ 1,200.00	750.00	\$ 1,500.00	1,700.00	\$ 3,400.00	765.00	\$ 1,530.00
19	Reconstruct Fire Hydrant	1.0	EA	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	13,500.00	\$ 13,500.00	5,535.00	\$ 5,535.00	11,900.00	\$ 11,900.00
20	Reconstruct Water Meter	1.0	EA	\$ 800.00	\$ 800.00	2,800.00	\$ 2,800.00	1,170.00	\$ 1,170.00	2,375.00	\$ 2,375.00
21	Water Meter Box and 3/4" Service Connection	1.0	EA	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00	8,120.00	\$ 8,120.00	5,125.00	\$ 5,125.00
22	4" Sanitary Sewer Service Connection	1.0	EA	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	3,635.00	\$ 3,635.00	6,275.00	\$ 6,275.00
					\$ 103,367.50		\$ 130,105.00		\$ 146,828.00		\$ 197,318.00